You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 Details PDF
1269AS-H-1R0N=P2
Manufacturer Part Number: 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2
Manufacturer/Brand: TOKO
Part of Description: 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 TOKO
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 9666 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2
Manufacturer TOKO
Description 1269AS-H-1R0N=P2 TOKO
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 9666 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
1269AS-H-2R2M=P2
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.9A 156
MOHM
1269AS-H-1R5M=P2
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 1.5UH 2.1A 108
MOHM
1269AS-H-100N=P2
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 10UH 1A 689 MOHM
SMD
126968-HMC857LC5
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
BOARD EVAL FOR HMC857LC5
1269AS-H-1R0M=P2
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 1UH 2.7A 78 MOHM
SMD
1269AS-H-4R7M=P2
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.3A 300
MOHM
1269AS-H-3R3M=P2
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.5A 228
MOHM
1269A 0101000
Belden
CBL 2PR 22AWG SHLD
0805ZC472KAT2A 943275001 AD8609ARUZ AP1506-12K5L BD6111FV-E2
BR2804A-250 C0603X7R1E151M030BA C3225NP02W223J230AA CC0805KKX7R8BB225 CGA2B2X8R1H332K050BA
CL21B684KPFNNNE EVL31-060D F25L16PA-50PAG FQD3N60TM FX056NC240
GD40PIT120C5S GRM033C80J104ME84J GRM1556S1H160GZ01D HX8894-C02 IP-JW0-CZ
IRU1117-18CYTRPBF ITC107Px KD55F-40 LT3509IDE#PBF LTC3411AIMS#PBF
LTC6957IDD-3#PBF MAX1284BESA+ MB81256-10 MCP1703T-2502E/CB MP1472GJ-C452-Z
MT48H16M32L2F5-8 NFL18ST507X1C3D PH100S24-24 PKLCS1212E4001-R1 PT76S16A
RT1206DRE072K15 S-80820CNUA-B8FT2G S-93C56BDOH-T8T2G S94810502 S9S12XS64J1VAE
SGA-3286 SML-210FCT86 TDA2320N TISP7038L1 TK3714A-EEQ-LFG-KO
TL1431MFKB TN0200T-T1-GE3 TP8833CA URF2405P-6WR3 V375A28H600BL